
VALPOCENTER 09 03 25 Motocross - 1 Crono Amatori

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 31 BATTAIOTTO V. 1:47.127
Migliore

1 2:04.220 09:29:40.566

2 1:57.439 09:31:38.005

3 1:49.586 09:33:27.591

4 2:05.538 09:35:33.129

5 2:02.730 09:37:35.859

6 1:47.127 09:39:22.986

7 2:15.979 09:41:38.965

8 1:47.400 09:43:26.365

 Po. 2 - # 811 DEBIASI L. + 00.378
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.894 09:30:09.683

2 1:54.426 09:32:04.109

3 1:51.209 09:33:55.318

4 1:48.912 09:35:44.230

5 1:49.040 09:37:33.270

6 1:47.505 09:39:20.775

7 1:55.477 09:41:16.252

8 1:50.503 09:43:06.755

 Po. 3 - # 319 ALDIGHIERI F. + 01.612
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.529 09:29:23.977

2 1:49.041 09:31:13.018

3 1:48.739 09:33:01.757

4 1:49.917 09:34:51.674

5 1:49.535 09:36:41.209

6 1:49.598 09:38:30.807

7 1:50.562 09:40:21.369

8 1:50.240 09:42:11.609

9 1:49.249 09:44:00.858

 Po. 4 - # 8 GUARDIA A. + 04.603
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.791 09:29:44.010

2 1:57.269 09:31:41.279

3 1:54.483 09:33:35.762

4 1:56.774 09:35:32.536

5 1:51.730 09:37:24.266

6 1:52.875 09:39:17.141

7 2:01.027 09:41:18.168

8 1:59.887 09:43:18.055

 Po. 5 - # 116 VOLPATO L. + 05.590
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.761 09:29:56.716

2 2:01.569 09:31:58.285

3 1:55.561 09:33:53.846

4 1:56.904 09:35:50.750

5 1:56.563 09:37:47.313

6 1:53.908 09:39:41.221

7 1:52.717 09:41:33.938

8 1:53.374 09:43:27.312

 Po. 6 - # 358 ZAMBELLI P. + 08.736
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.619 09:30:12.219

2 1:57.092 09:32:09.311

3 1:58.487 09:34:07.798

4 1:55.987 09:36:03.785

5 1:58.799 09:38:02.584

6 1:56.529 09:39:59.113

7 1:59.759 09:41:58.872

8 1:55.863 09:43:54.735

 Po. 7 - # 4 SCAGNO E. + 11.223
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.991 09:29:35.587

2 1:58.350 09:31:33.937

3 2:00.483 09:33:34.420

4 2:04.859 09:35:39.279

 Po. 8 - # 656 PAROLARI S. + 13.714
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.813 09:29:54.108

2 2:05.107 09:31:59.215

3 2:00.841 09:34:00.056

4 2:00.946 09:36:01.002

5 2:01.226 09:38:02.228

6 2:09.638 09:40:11.866

7 2:01.403 09:42:13.269

8 2:00.869 09:44:14.138

 Po. 9 - # 94 DALLABRIDA M. + 17.687
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.345 09:29:58.145

2 2:05.813 09:32:03.958

3 2:07.784 09:34:11.742

4 2:04.814 09:36:16.556

5 2:07.445 09:38:24.001

6 2:07.859 09:40:31.860

7 2:06.428 09:42:38.288

 Po. 10 - # 165 CERADINI M. + 22.933
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.597 09:30:03.280

2 2:10.897 09:32:14.177

3 2:10.060 09:34:24.237

4 2:12.767 09:36:37.004

 Po. 11 - # 88 TRIVELLATO F. + 33.618
Diff. Primo

1 3:15.548 09:31:28.923

2 2:21.377 09:33:50.300

3 2:51.074 09:36:41.374

4 3:57.678 09:40:39.052

5 2:20.745 09:42:59.797

Fastest lap: 1:47.127
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